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MSc PA YEAR 1 PROGRAMME – 2024 

 
Semester 1 – 08/01/2024 – 26/07/2024  

 

Monday 08/01/2024 To Week ending 12/07/2024 PA Year 1 Programme Week 1 – Week 27 

Monday 15/07/2024 To Week ending 19/07/2024 Revision Week  

Monday 22/07/2024 To Week ending 26/07/2024 Exam Week 

Monday 27/07/2024 To Week ending 18/08/2024 Vacation 

Semester 2 –  19/08/2024– 15/12/2024  
 

Monday 19/08/2024 To Week ending 25/08/2024 PA Year 1 Clinical Placements Orientation  

Monday 26/08/2024 To Week ending 10/11/2024 Clinical Placements Weeks 2-12 

Monday 11/11/2024 To Week ending 15/11/2024 Revision Week 

Monday 18/11/2024 To Week ending 22/11/2024 Exams 

Monday 25/11/2024 To Week ending 15/12/2024 Clinical Placements Weeks 13-16 

Monday 16/12/2024 To Week ending 29/12/2024 Vacation 

Supplemental Examinations 
 

Monday 02/01/2025 To  Week ending 06/01/2025 Supplemental Assessment 




